
 

 

Nursery to X 

April 2025 “EvEry DAy is EArthDAy” 

Date Day Activities 

01/04/2025 Tuesday New Academic Session Starts 

10/04/2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 

11/04/2025 Friday 

Assignment of Art Integrated Project in All 

Subject 
Periodic Test - 1 

12/04/2025 Saturday 
(Nursery to V) General Etiquettes 
 (VI to X) Files Decoration 

14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

19/04/2025 Saturday 
(Nursery to II) Pasting & Colouring Earth 
(III to X) Painting Competition 

26/04/2025 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting (P.T.M.) 

 

1st may 2025 “summer vacation starts” 

 

june 2025 “discover the power of  

yoga & unlock your potential” 
 

Date Day Activities 

14/06/2025 Saturday School Re-opens for Teacher 

19/06/2025 Thursday School Re-opens for Student (I to X) 

21/06/2025 Saturday Yoga Day 

24/06/2025 Tuesday Submission of Art Integrated Project 

28/06/2025 Saturday Self Introduction (I To X) 

 

Academic Planner 2025-26 



July 2025 “cleanliness is the first law of health” 
 

Date Day Activities 

01/07/2025 Thursday 
School Re-opens for Student  

(Nursery to KG II) 

12/07/2025 Saturday Money Activity (Nursery to III) 

19/07/2024 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 

21/07/2025 
To  

26/07/2025 

Monday  
To 

Saturday 

Periodic Test – 2 

23/07/2025 Wednesday  Rain Dance (Nursery to KG II) 

26/07/2025 Saturday Kargil Diwas 

28/07/2025 Monday 

Love Healthy Food & Avoid Junk Food 

(Nur. to KG II) 
Flameless Cooking (I to X) 

 

 

august 2025 “my heart beats saffron, white, green” 
 

Date Day Activities 

04/08/2025 Monday 
Singing Competition - Hindi or English 

(Nur. To X) 

07/08/2025 Thursday Rakhi Making Competition (Nursery to X) 

08/08/2025 Friday P.T.M. 

09/08/2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan (Holiday) 

11/08/2025 Monday Book Reading Session (I to X) 

14/08/2025 Thursday Janamashtmi Celebration 

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration 

16/08/2025 Saturday Janamashtmi (Holiday) 

26/08/2025 Tuesday Ganesh Art Activity & Craft (Nur. To X) 

29/08/2025 Friday 
Major Dhyanchand Jayanti  

Indoor Competition (Nur. To X) 

 



September 2025 “guru bin gyan kahan” 
 

Date Day Activities 

04/09/2025 Thursday Teacher’s Day 

05/09/2025 Friday Milad-Un-Nabi (Holiday) 

08/09/2025 Monday Hindi Story Telling (Nursery to X) 

11/09/2025 

to  
23/09/2025 

Thursday  

to 
Tuesday 

Half Yearly Examination 

29/09/2025 Monday  Hindi Diwas 

30/09/2025 

to 
02/10/2025 

Tuesday  

to 
Thursday 

Dussehra (Holidays) 

 

 

October 2025 “be stronger then your exuses” 
 

Date Day Activities 

02/10/2025 Thursday 
Gandhi Jayanti / Lal Bahadur Shastri / 

Dussehra (Holiday) 

06/10/2025 Monday Origami (Nur. To X) 

07/10/2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday) 

11/10/2025 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (P.T.M.) 

15/10/2025 Wednesday English Poem Recitation (Nur. To X) 

17/10/205 Friday 
Card Making (Nur. To II) 
Diya & Pooja Thali (III to V) 

Thoran & Rangoli (VI to X) 

18/10/2025  

to 
22/10/2025 

Saturday  

to 
Wednesday 

Deepawali (Holidays) 

 

 

 



November 2025 “children hope of India” 
 

Date Day Activities 

05/11/2025 Wednesday  Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

08/11/2025 Saturday 
Recognition Quiz (Nursery to KG II) 
Vocabulary Quiz (I to X) 

14/11/2025 Friday Children’s Day Celebration 

15/11/2025 Saturday Birsa Munda Jayanti (Holiday) 

22/11/2025 Saturday 
Paint Brush (I to V) 

Tux Paint (VI to X) 

29/11/2025 Saturday 
Creative English Handwriting   

(Nursery to X) 

 

 

December 2025 “in spirit of gratitude” 
 

Date Day Activities 

02/12/2025 
to 

08/12/2025 

Tuesday  
to 

Monday 
Periodic Test – 3 

03/12/2025 Wednesday Gas Tragedy (Holiday) 

11/12/2025 Thursday 
Shape Activity (Nursery to KG II) 
Grammar Quiz (I to V) 

Science Quiz (VI to X) 

13/12/2025 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (P.T.M.) 

20/12/2025 Saturday Annual Carnival /Sports 

22/12/2025 Monday 
India Class Theme Board Decoration 
(Nur. to X) 

25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas (Holiday) 

31/12/2025 

to 
04/01/2026 

Wednesday  

to 
Sunday 

Winter Vacations 

 

 



January 2026 “super power of motherland” 
 

Date Day Activities 

05/01/2026 Monday  
School Reopens for Students  

(Nursery to X) 

12/01/2026 Monday Surya Namaskar 

14/01/2026 Wednesday 
Kite Drawings, Making, Flying  
(Makar Sankranti Celebration) 

26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day  Celebration 

 

February 2026 “Preparation is the key to sucess” 
 

Date Day Activities 

01/02/2026 Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday) 

15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri (Holiday) 

26/02/2026 
To 

11/03/2026 

Thursday 

 
To 

Wednesday 

Annual Examination 

 

March 2026 “Be bestowed with knowledge and wisdom” 
 

Date Day Activities 

04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi (Holiday) 

26/03/2026 Thursday Ramnavmi (Holiday) 

28/03/2026 Saturday 
P.T.M. & Annual Examination Result 

Declaration 

31/03/2026 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 

 

Note :-  New Session Starts on Wednesday 01st April 2026 

All dates are tentative and subjects to last minute 
changes based on circumstances. 

 


